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Monitoring Land Degradation 
and SDG reporting 

Land degradation is an existential crisis 
 
Monitoring has been a serious challenge 
 
EO data and tools are emerging quickly 
 
New level of data access and management 
 
Decision-makers have actionable information 
 
Only SDG indicator using EO for reporting!? 



UNCCD Capacity Building and Good Practice Guidance 

5 regional workshops – 140 countries 
 
Providing guidance and default data 
 
Facilitating integration of national data 
 
Using a practical tool – Trends.Earth 
 
Engaging relevant stakeholders 
 
145 countries submitted national reports 



Stakeholder driven with UN policy mandate 
 
Connect data providers and data users 
 
Build on existing capacities and partnerships 
 
Refine tools and improve user experience 
 
Higher resolution to scale national to local  
 
Data quality standards and interoperability 



We are happy to speak with you 
 

Neil Sims (Neil.Sims@csiro.au) Australia 
Antje Hecheltjen (antje.hecheltjen@giz.de) Germany 
Amos Kabobah (amos.kabobah@uenr.edu.gh) Ghana 

Sasha Alexander (salexander@unccd.int)  
Doug Cripe (dcripe@geosec.org) 

William Sonntag (wsonntag@mit.edu) 
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